KAFA I TOPLI NAFITCI
(COFFEE AND HOT BEVERAGES)

e

Espresso kafa (Espresso coffee) 170,00
Espresso kafa sa mlekom (Espresso coffee with milk) 185,00
Espresso sa slagom (Espresso with whipped cream) 205,00
Cappuccino 190,00
Nes caffe 195,00
Nes caffe sa mlekom (Nescaffe with milk) 205,00
Domaéa kafa (Domestic coffee) 100,00
Domacéa kafa sa mlekom (Domestic coffee with milk) 115,00

Domaca kafa sa Slagom (Domestic coffee with whipped cream) 125,00
Topla cokolada crna (Hot chocolate black) 245,00
Topla cokolada bela (Hot chocolate white) 245,00

Topla cokolada sa Slagom (Hot chocolate with whipped cream) 265,00

CAJEVI
_ (TEAS)
/\ww

TH Crni ¢aj (Black tea) 225,00
TH zeleni ¢aj (Green tea) 225,00
TH caj kamilica (Chamomile tea) 225,00
TH caj nana (Mint tea) 225,00
Caj pomorandza (Orange tea) 225,00
Caj jagoda-jogurt (Strawberry-yogurt tea) 225,00
Caj jabuka-cimet (Apple-cinnamon tea) 225,00

SOROVI
(JUICES)

—=— sy

Next jabuka (Apple juice) 0,20l 220,00
Next breskva (Peach juice) 0,20l 220,00




Next borovnica (Blueberry juice) 0.20l 220,00

Next multivitamin 0,20l 220,00
Next pomorandza (Orange juice) 0.20l 220,00
Next jagoda (Strawberry juice) 0,20l 220,00
Cedena pomorandza (Fresh orange juice) 0,20l 270,00
Limunada (Lemonade) 0.30l 200,00
Ice tea breskva (Ice tea peach) 0.331 200,00
Vitaminska bomba (Vitamin mix) 033l 350,00

BEZALKOHOLNA GAZIRANA FICA
(NON ALCOHOLIC CARBONATED BEVERAGES)

e e

Coca cola 0,251 200,00
Coca cola zero 0,251 200,00
Cockta 0.251 200,00
Bitter lemon 0,251 200,00
Sprite 0,251 200,00
Fanta orange 0,251 200,00
Tonic 0,251 200,00
Red bull 0,251 390,00

VODA (WATER)
GAZIRANA VODA (SPARKLING WATER)

Knjaz Milos 0.751 320,00
Knjaz Milos 0.251 160,00

NEGAZIRANA VODA (NONCARBONATED WATER)

Rosa o5l 170,00
Rosa 0.331 160,00
Aqua viva 0.751 300,00

Aqua viva 0.251 150,00




ALKOHOLNA FICA (ALCOHOLIC DRINKS)
APERITIVI (APERITIVES)

e

Martini bianco 0,051 350,00
Martini Extra Dry 0,051 350,00
Martini Roso 0,051 350,00
Campari 0,051 320,00
Jagermeister 0,03l 320,00
Gorki list 0,031 200,00
Vermuth 0,051 200,00
Absinth 0,03l 350,00
Aperol 0,03l 320,00

RARIJE
(BRANDIES) _

LA

Loza Prvjenac (Grape brandy) 0,03l 300,00
Premier viljamovka (Pear brandy) 0,03l 300,00
Stara Sokolova Kkajsija (Gold Peach brandy) 0,03l 300,00
Premier Medovaca (Honey brandy) 0,031 300,00
Stara Sokolova dunja (Quince brandy) 0,03l 300,00
Stara sokolova Sljiva (Plum brandy) 0,03l 320,00

TERILA
(TEQUILLA)
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Two fingers 0,03l 300,00
Sauzza gold 0,031 300,00




DIIN
R ((1 0

Beefeater 0,03l
Gordons dry gin 0,031
Bombay sapphire 0,03l

VODRA

—

Smirnoff 0,031
Absolut 0,03l
Beluga Noble Classic 0,03l
Grey Goose 0,031

RUM

—

Havana anejo blanco 3 Y.0 0,031
Bacardi 0,031

WHISKEY
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Ballantines 0,031
Johnnie Walker Red Label 0,03l
Johnnie Walker Black Label 0,03l
Chivas Regal 12 years old 0,03l

Chivas Regal 18 years old 0,03l

300,00
300,00
350,00

300,00
300,00
800,00
700,00

360,00
300,00

300,00
380,00
600,00
650,00
850,00




Jameson
Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels singl barel

Four Roses
Jim Beam

Hennessy VS
Hennessy XO
Courvoisier VS
Courvoisier VSOP
Vinjak 5

Vinjak

Vinjak X.0

Archers

Baileys

Sauthern Comfort
Kahlua Coffee
Malibu

C0GNAC
VINJAR

BOURBON

LIKERI
(LIQUORS)

0,031
0,031
0,031

0,031
0,031

0,031
0,031
0,031
0,031
0,031
0,031
0,031

0,05l
0,05l
0,051
0,051
0,051

350,00
450,00
800,00

380,00
380,00

700,00
2700,00
700,00
800,00
350,00
200,00
600,00

290,00
360,00
290,00
290,00
290,00




FIV0
(BEER)

Lav

Jelen

Tuborg green
Heineken
Erdinger
Staropramen
Krusovice
Niksicko Dark

CIDER

Somersby

ity
Kikiriki (Peants)
Indijski orah (Cashew)
Badem (Almond)

0331
0,331
0,331
0,331
0,331
0,331
0,331
0,331

0,331

408r
758r
7581

270,00
270,00
370,00
370,00
450,00
370,00
300,00
300,00

495,00

250,00
400,00
450,00







